CRATER D2 2018 SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
Wed 30-May 5pm Grants Pass Crater

Fri 1-Jun Spm Grants Pass Grants Pass
Sun 3-Jun  1pm South Medford South Medford
Mon 4-Jun  6pm Yreka Yreka

Thurs 7-Jun  5:30pm Eagle Point Eagle Point
Sunday  10-Jun 4pm Hidden Valley  Hidden Valley
Tue 12-Jun  5:30pm North Medford Crater

Thurs 14-Jun 5:30pm North Medford North Medford
Wed 20-Jun  4pm Hidden Valley  Crater

Fri 22-Jun  4pm Ashland Ashland

Wed 27-Jun  3pm Ashland Crater

Fri 6-Jul  3pm South Medford Crater

Sun 8-Jul 1pm Eagle Point Eagle Point
Wed 11-Jul 2pm Mt. Shasta Crater

Fri 13-Jul 3pm North Medford North Medford
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